
SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER AND 
COMMUNITY EVENTS 

PLEASE NOTE, ALL EVENTS IN RED ARE HOSTED & CO-HOSTED BY THE SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER, ALL 
OTHER EVENTS ARE MEMBER AND COMMUNITY EVENTS. FOR DETAILS ON THE EVENTS IN BLACK, YOU 

WILL NEED TO CONTACT THE HOST OF THE EVENT. 

• August 

o July-Aug- Fiddler on the Roof @ Community Theatre 

o Aug 4th – Severe Weather Safe Room & Public Safety Building Ground Breaking 

o Aug 5th – SCPS Opening Day Celebration 

o Aug 7th – Midday Mixer @ German American Bank 

o Aug 7th – Cornerstone Christian Academy Back to School Night 

o Aug 8th – Annual Golf Scramble 

o Aug 8th – Shelbyville Community Night 

o Aug 9th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

o Aug 13th – Commission’s Farm to Fork Dinner 

o Aug 14th – Convenient Food Mart Blood Drive 

o Aug 15th – Golf Scramble with Kiwanis 

o Aug 22nd – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 

o Aug 23rd – Barks and Recreation  

o Aug 25th – Operation Care Gala 

o Aug 27th – Morning Mixer w/ Leadership Shelby 

o Aug 30-31st – Shelbyville Fall Festival Arts & Craft Festival 

• September 

o Sept 6th – Women’s Health Fair 

o Sept 6th – Support & Resources for Grandparents Raising Grandchildren  

o Sept 8th – Ribbon Cutting @ Shelby Spine Center 

o Sept 12th – Midday Mixer @ Kosair for Kids 

o Sept 13th – Midday Mixer @ Bagdad Farmers Market 

o Sept 13th – 15th Annual Shelby Co Toy Run 

o Sept 13th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th ST 

o Sept 13th – Simpsonville Fall Festival 

o Sept 13th – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 

o Sept 13th – The Ultimate Car Show 

o Sept 15th – Mega Chamber Top Golf Networking Event 

o Sept 16th – Networking Roundtable  

o Sept 19th – Midday Mixer @ ServPro 

o Sept 20th – Logan Jewell Golf Scramble 

o Sept 24th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville  

o Sept 25th – Business After Hours @ ShelbyKY Tourism 

o Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

o Sept 27th – Bourbon, Blues & Boots Concert 

• October 

o Oct 4th – 5 Year Celebration Midday Mixer @ VRO 



o Oct 4th – Shelby County Cultural Fest  

o Oct 7th –Elder Care Resource Fair 

o Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

o Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

• November 

o Nov – Trims & Whims 

o Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

o Nov 11th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

o Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

o Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

• December 

o December – Shelby County Christmas Parade 
o December 31st – Roll in the News Year Party 

 
2026 
March 14th – Shelby Showcase 
March 21st – Touched Twice 
May 7th – Young Leaders Graduation 
May 20th – Member Luncheon 
August 7th – Annual Golf Scramble 
November 18th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 



 
  



July 31 – August 2 – Summer Classic Horse Show 

 
 

 



August 

July-Aug – SCPS Back to school events 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



July-Aug- Fiddler on the Roof @ Community Theatre 

 
 



Aug 4th – Severe Weather Safe Room & Public Safety Building Ground Breaking 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 5th – SCPS Opening Day Celebration 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 7th – Cornerstone Christian Academy Back to School Night 

 
 

 

 



Aug 7th – Midday Mixer @ German American Bank 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 8th, 2025 – Annual Golf Scramble 

 
 

 

Register now!! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/2025-annual-golf-scramble-9151 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/2025-annual-golf-scramble-9151


 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 8th – Shelbyville Community Night 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 9th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th St 

 
 



Aug 13th – Commission’s Farm to Fork Dinner 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 14th – Convenient Food Mart Blood Drive 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 15th – Golf Scramble with Kiwanis 

 



Aug 22nd – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 

 
 



Aug 23rd – Barks and Recreation  

 
 

 



Aug 25th – Operation Care Gala 

 
 

Aug 27th – Morning Mixer w/ Leadership Shelby 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Aug 30-31st – Shelbyville Fall Festival Arts & Craft Festival 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



September 

Sept 6th – Women’s Health Fair 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sept 6th – Support & Resources for Grandparents Raising Grandchildren  

 
 



Sept 8th – Ribbon Cutting @ Shelby Spine Center 

Sept 12th – Midday Mixer @ Kosair for Kids 

Sept 13th – Midday Mixer @ Bagdad Farmers Market 

Sept 13th – 15th Annual Shelby Co Toy Run 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sept 13th - Shelby Main Street Live Music on 6th ST 

 
 



Sept 13th – Bagdad Summer Concert Series 

 
 



Sept 13th – Simpsonville Fall Festival 

 
 



Sept 13th – The Ultimate Car Show 

 
 

 



Sept 15th – Mega Chamber Top Golf Networking Event 

 
 

 

🎉 Mega Chamber Topgolf Networking Event! ⛳🍹 

📅 September 15th, 2025 

🕔 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

💲 $25 per person 

Join the Shelby County Chamber, Oldham County Chamber, and Middletown 

Chamber for an evening of networking, Topgolf fun, and delicious bites! 🍢🥂 

✅ Enjoy: 

• Topgolf action 🎯 

• Refreshing drinks 🍸 

• Hors d'oeuvres & appetizers 🧀 

• Incredible networking opportunities 🤝 

👥 Build new connections, grow your business circle, and have a great time doing 

it! 

🚨 Spots are limited – register now! 

👉 Register Here 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/mega-chamber-top-golf-networking-event-9192


Sept 16th – Networking Roundtable 

 
 

 

Register now!! 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9159 

 

Sept 19th – Midday Mixer @ ServPro 

 

 

 

 

 

https://business.shelbycountykychamber.com/events/details/networking-roundtable-9159


Sept 20th – Logan Jewell Golf Scramble 

 
 



Sept 24th – Midday Mixer @ KFB Simpsonville  

Sept 25th – Business After Hours @ ShelbyKY Tourism 

 

 



Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

 
 



Sept 27th – Bourbon, Blues & Boots Concert 

 



October 

Oct 4th – 5yr Celebration @ VRO 

Oct 4th – Shelby County Cultural Fest  

 
 



Oct 7th –Elder Care Resource Fair 

 
 



 

Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

 
Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

November 

Nov – Trims & Whims 

Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

Nov 11th, 2025 – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

December 
December – Shelby County Christmas Parade 

 
 


